
Graduate Certificate in the Education of Pupils on the Autism Spectrum
Course Short Code
GCEAS
Course Year
1
Course Offering:  02
Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification,
optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take
place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

 

CORE MODULES

Year Long

SI601

SI602

SI604

SI610

SI611

Understanding Autism

Autism: Assessment, Profiling and Planning

Autism and Wellbeing across the Continuum

Autism: Planning, Teaching and Learning 1

Austism: Teaching and Learning 2

5 Credits

10 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 
Last updated: 11th July 2023

 

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/153926

