Graduate Certificate in the Education of Pupils on the Autism Spectrum

Course Short Code

GCEAS

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 02

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

CORE MODULES

Year Long

SI601	Understanding Autism	5 Credits
SI602	Autism: Assessment, Profiling and Planning	10 Credits
SI604	Autism and Wellbeing across the Continuum	5 Credits
SI610	Autism: Planning, Teaching and Learning 1	5 Credits
SI611	Austism: Teaching and Learning 2	5 Credits

Last updated: 11th July 2023